61
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

used for the GKS-112 test probe
series.
Ordering example
K  S  –  1  1  2   3  0
V  S  –  1  1  2
1   1   2G   K   S 2      0   4 1   3   0 R 1   5 0   2
Receptacle for GKS-112:
Plug:
Test probe:
K  S  –  1  1  2   4  7
Note:
Screw-in versions shown on page 125.
22 5,3 3
ø 1øø21,66 ø
(.065) (.079) (.039)
s.tbl.
40,3 (1.587) with Collar Height 10
Collar Height 10(.866)
(.209) (.118)
22 6,2
ø ø21,66 ø2(.079)(.065) (.079)
(.866) (.244)
without KS
In
s
ta
ll
.
H
e
ig
h
t
C
o
ll
a
r
H
e
ig
h
t
Plug
VS-112 is used instead of a test probe to prevent receptacles being used
unnecesarily during maintenance.
Solid, plastic “probe“ 5
ø
1
,8
0,8
Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)